Enduro One - Aschau
Aschau i.Ch. / 29.06.2019-30.06.2019

0ood
Christian Deppermann 000: 20:27.16
0: GegenUber Drinking Team
(0: 458
E1 00000: 299 (of 453)
000000: 11:54.90

oaoo: 00000: 86(of 117)
E1l Guest 0000000: 13:12.60
aooa 0000 0oo
000 00 00 00 oo 00 000 00 oo oo 00

00 - - 000 000 00 - - 000 000
Prolog 2:33.42 92 1:16.71 327 1:20.76 2:33.42 92 1:16.71 327 1:20.76
S1 2:06.37 92 0:32.62 321 0:38.04 4:39.79 94 1:43.65 327 1:56.99
S2 3:12.49 93 1:36.49 331 1:47.19 7:52.28 95 3:20.14 332 3:43.77
S3 3:09.93 84 1:16.13 295 1:25.63 11:02.21 91 4:27.22 317 5:09.40
S4 2:29.93 84 0:35.92 292 0:43.16 13:32.14 90 5:03.14 313 5:52.56
S5 2:15.23 84 0:57.03 295 1:03.93 15:47.37 88 5:54.50 307 6:56.49
S6 2:42.83 84 0:51.30 297 0:59.41 18:30.20 86 6:45.80 301 7:55.90
S7 1:56.96 70 0:29.69 256 0:36.36 20:27.16 86 7:14.56 299 8:32.26

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




